08/16 V1.0 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2016 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 1 of 5
OPTIVALU® Downlight
Datasheet
Benefits
Comfortable lighting experience
Wide cut-off angle•
Good uniformity thanks to superior reflector and •

©2016 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia 5 of 5
OPTIVALU® Downlight
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power Diameter CCT Material EAN10 EAN40
OPTV DL 409 830 4X1 OSRAM 9W 4” 3000K AA786650055 4052899259232 4052899259249
OPTV DL 409 840 4X1 OSRAM 9W 4” 4000K AA786660055 4052899259256 4052899259263
OPTV DL 409 857 4X1 OSRAM 9W 4” 5700K AA786670055 4052899259270 4052899259287
OPTV DL 409 865 4X1 OSRAM 9W 4” 6500K AB321720055 4052899263826 4052899263833
OPTV DL 612 830 4X1 OSRAM 12W 6” 3000K AA786680055 4052899259294 4052899259300
OPTV DL 612 840 4X1 OSRAM 12W 6” 4000K AA786690055 4052899259317 4052899259324
OPTV DL 612 857 4X1 OSRAM 12W 6” 5700K AA786700055 4052899259331 4052899259348
OPTV DL 612 865 4X1 OSRAM 12W 6” 6500K AB321730055 4052899263840 4052899263857
OPTV DL 616 830 4X1 OSRAM 16W 6” 3000K AA786710055 4052899259355 4052899259362
OPTV DL 616 840 4X1 OSRAM 16W 6” 4000K AA786720055 4052899259379 4052899259386
OPTV DL 616 857 4X1 OSRAM 16W 6” 5700K AA786730055 4052899259393 4052899259409
OPTV DL 616 865 4X1 OSRAM 16W 6” 6500K AB321740055 4052899263864 4052899263871
OPTV DL 821 830 4X1 OSRAM 21W 8” 3000K AA786740055 4052899259416 4052899259423
OPTV DL 821 840 4X1 OSRAM 21W 8” 4000K AA786750055 4052899259430 4052899259447
OPTV DL 821 857 4X1 OSRAM 21W 8” 5700K AA786760055 4052899259454 4052899259461
OPTV DL 821 865 4X1 OSRAM 21W 8” 6500K AB321750055 4052899263888 4052899263895
OPTV DL 830 830 4X1 OSRAM 30W 8” 3000K AA786770055 4052899259478 4052899259485
OPTV DL 830 840 4X1 OSRAM 30W 8” 4000K AA786780055 4052899259492 4052899259508
OPTV DL 830 857 4X1 OSRAM 30W 8” 5700K AA786790055 4052899259515 4052899259522
OPTV DL 830 865 4X1 OSRAM 30W 8” 6500K AB321760055 4052899263901 4052899263918